Name StudentID Counselor Name ID Email

HASAN SHAHRIAR 17-35335-2 Mr. Shuvra Saha 1109-1238-2 shuvra.saha@aiub.edu
WASIA BINTE WAHID 16-31518-1 Ms. Sadia Yasmin 1408-1542-2 sadia@aiub.edu

SABBIR MAHMUD PRANTA 17-34955-2 Mr. Md. Nahian - Al - Subri lvan 1009-1129-2 nahian.ivan@aiub.edu
MD. KHIRUZZAMN PRAMANIK 16-32138-2 Mr. Ahmed Mortuza Saleque 1010-1160-2 saleque@aiub.edu

MD. RAFSHAN RAHMAN SAKIB 17-34315-1 Ms. Sharmin Jahan 1105-1204-2 sharmin@aiub.edu
MD.MOHAIMINUL IMTIAZ 17-33652-1 Ms. Susmita Ghosh 1005-1052-2 susmitaghoshl4@aiub.edu
MD. IBRAHIM SARKER 17-35180-2 Mr. Kazi Firoz Ahmed 1009-1103-2 k.firoz@aiub.edu
MINHAJUR RAHMAN LABIB 17-33988-1 Ms. Mafruha Farzana [Mechanical] 1009-1124-2 mfarzana20@aiub.edu
FABIHA TAHSIN CHOWDHURY 17-35285-2 Ms. Rifat Nazneen 1701-1759-2 rifat.nazneen@aiub.edu
MD.NAFIZ -BIN- MONSUR 17-34307-1 Mr. Bishwajit Banik Pathik 0909-955-2 bishwajit@aiub.edu
BALARAM DAS 17-34074-1 Mr. M. S. Muhit 0809-781-2 muhit@aiub.edu
BIPASHA BINTE SHAFIK 12-22230-3 Ms. Tajbia Karim 1301-1403-2 karim_tajbia@aiub.edu
MD. APLE MAHMUD 16-31157-1 Mr. Ali Noor 0609-498-2 noor@aiub.edu

JUBAIR AHMADUSH SATTER 17-35070-2 Mr. Mahmoodul Islam 0805-692-2 mahmood@aiub.edu
MD. ESTEAK PARVEZ 16-32419-2 Ms. Nadia Nowshin 0809-752-2 nowshin@aiub.edu

MD. MEHEDI HASAN 13-23490-1 Mr. A. H. M. Shafiqul Islam 0905-875-2 shafigislam@aiub.edu
MOHAMMAD AKHTASHAMUL ALAM [15-30338-2 Dr. Md. Anwar Hossain 0606-488-2 anwar.eeel13@aiub.edu
NISHAT PARVEZ ABIR 16-32298-2 Mr. Amzad Ali Sarkar 0201-161-2 amzad@aiub.edu

MD. SHAHRIAR MIM 17-35322-2 Mr. Md. Sajid Hossain 1408-1541-2 sajid@aiub.edu

MD. TANSHED ARAFAT NELOY 16-31992-2 Dr. Mohammad Nasir Uddin 0901-815-2 drnasir@aiub.edu

MD. GOLAM MOKTADI 12-22174-3 Dr. Mollah Rezaul Alam 1501-1568-2 mra015@aiub.edu

MD. MIRAJUL ISLAM 13-24731-2 Dr. Md. Kamrul Hassan 0809-774-2 mdkamrul@aiub.edu
PRITI LATA DEY 17-35331-2 Ms. Tasnuva Tasneem 1301-1402-2 tasneem@aiub.edu
SAMBIT CHANDRA HALDER 17-35272-2 Mr. Raja Rashidul Hasan 1301-1404-2 hemal@aiub.edu

NAFIS ANWAR 17-34824-2 Mr. Adnan Mohammad 1301-1406-2 adnan.md@aiub.edu
JAHID HASAN SHUBHO 11-19249-2 Ms. Nadia Afroze 1301-1407-2 nadiaafroze@aiub.edu
NASIR UDDIN 17-34568-2 Mr. Kazi Muhammed Jameel 1301-1414-2 jameel@aiub.edu
ZULKAR NAIN RAFSAN 17-33489-1 Dr. Md Abu Bakar Siddiqui 1305-1437-2 siddique_abubakar@aiub.edu
H.M. RIDUAN KABIR 10-17470-3 Dr. M. Tanseer Ali 1305-1438-2 tanseer@aiub.edu

MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 17-34248-1 Mr. Mezanur Rahman Monjur 1305-1441-2 mezanur@aiub.edu
SHAKIL SARKER 17-34627-2 Mr. Hasib Noor 1305-1443-2 hasibnoor@aiub.edu
FAHIM TARIK AL SAED 12-22238-3 Mr. Abu Hena Md. Shatil 1209-1355-2 abu.shatil@aiub.edu
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SAKIB MAHMUD SIMANTO 17-34061-1 Mr. Rethwan Faiz 1209-1365-2 rethwan_faiz@aiub.edu
SAMIUL HASAN 15-29628-2 Mr. Shantanu Nath 1301-1392-2 sknath@hotmail.com
TANVIR AHMED 15-28460-1 Mr. Mamunur Rashid [IQAC] 1301-1401-2 mamunur@aiub.edu
FAIZA KABIR SIMRAN 16-32495-2 Ms. Sumaiya Umme Hani 1501-1569-2 sumaiya@aiub.edu
IMRAN HOSSAIN RUMI 14-27972-3 Mr. Mehedi Hasan 1501-1570-2 mehedi@aiub.edu

SK. AKIB JABED 16-31197-1 Dr. Md. Humayun Kabir 1501-1571-2 drkabir@aiub.edu
ADRIK DAS 17-33496-1 Mr. A. M. Hasibul Islam [Civil] 1507-1637-2 afjal.hasib@aiub.edu
AL-MUHIMINUL ISLAM TONMOY 16-32078-2 Mr. Kazi Ahmed Asif Fuad 1601-1683-2 asif.fuad@aiub.edu
MD. ABIR HOSSAIN 17-34024-1 Dr. Mir Mohammad Nazmul Arefin 1601-1684-2 mnarefin@aiub.edu
PARTHA SAHA 16-31312-1 Ms. Rafia Akhter 1601-1689-2 rafia@aiub.edu
KHANDAKAR SHAMIUL HAQUE 15-29516-2 Mr. Safayet Ahmed 1609-1728-2 safayet.ahmed@aiub.edu
MD ABU SAYEED 17-34539-2 Mr. Kawshik Shikder 1609-1729-2 kawshik.shikder@aiub.edu
S.M.MUSAWVIR ISLAM 16-32505-2 Mr. Md. Jahid Hasan 1701-1755-2 jahid.hasan@aiub.edu
AHNAF SHAKIL 16-31126-1 Dr. Mehedi Bin Mohammad [Mechanical] 1701-1756-2 mebm@aiub.edu
HASAN SHARIARE 16-31975-2 Mr. S. M. Imrat Rahman 1701-1757-2 imratrahman@aiub.edu
TANVIR AHMED SARKER 16-32643-3 Mr. Md. Arif Abdulla Samy 1701-1758-2 arif.samy@aiub.edu
MD. AL-AMIN KHAN 16-31144-1 Ms. Syeda Sarita Hassan 1406-1533-2 sarita_369@yahoo.com
MD. AFRIDI ALAM 17-35321-2 Mr. Nasim Al Islam 1701-1760-2 nasim.islam@aiub.edu
MD. IMRUL KAYES SATU 17-35262-2 Ms. Tahia Fahrin Karim 1309-1461-2 tahia.karim@aiub.edu
HREDOY JAHID 13-23274-1 Mr. Nasimul Islam Maruf 1401-1490-2 mnimaruf@aiub.edu
AFIF ALAM - ARNOB 17-34288-1 Mr. Mohammad Anis Uz Zaman 1405-1517-2 anis.zaman@aiub.edu
MD. HASIBUL HASAN 17-35021-2 Mr. Tawsif Ibne Alam 1405-1518-2 tawsif.alam@aiub.edu
SHAHRIAR KABIR 16-32524-2 Mr. Md. Nazibur Rahman 1405-1520-2 nazibur@aiub.edu
AVISHEK ROY 15-98691-2 Dr. Mohiuddin Uzzal (Head, Grad.) 0401-281-2 drmohiuddin@aiub.edu
ERFAN AHAMED 17-90114-2 Dr. Mohiuddin Uzzal (Head, Grad.) 0401-281-2 drmohiuddin@aiub.edu
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